Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets W
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial
Treasury
Investments®
Other assets

1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2003
Nov. 14
2
3,03,182
3,03,164
18

101

41
63,024
1,460

4,376
7,731
1,21,350
5,01,266
4,06,973
17,768

58,176

6,191
1,385

25

4,473
6,000

Nov. 5

3
3,41,840
3,41,824
16

793
55,083
41
90,266
1,850

5,180
11,701
1,39,268
6,46,023
5,25,563
19,776

82,740

3,336
2,017
1,584

29

4,473
6,310

2004
Nov. 12#
4
3,52,556
3,52,539
18

11,401
54,836
351
84,973
1,918

5,182
11,843
1,41,364
6,64,425
5,32,661
19,776

93,394

3,708
2,178
1,210

48

4,473
6,339

Week
5
10,716
10,715
2

10,608
—247
310
-5,293
68

2

142
2,096
18,402
7,098

10,654

372
161
-374
19

29

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

49,375
49,375

11,300
54,836
310
21,949
458

806
4,112
20,014
1,63,159
1,25,688
2,008

35,218

-2,483
793
1,210
23

339



