1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

Maria.	2003	N. 5	2004	N	(Rs.crore) Variation
Item 1	Nov. 14 2	Nov. 5	Nov. 12#	Week 5	Year
•	-	3	2 52 550	-	6
Notes is sirculation	3,03,182	3,41,840	3,52,556	10,716	49,375
Notes in circulation	3,03,164	3,41,824	3,52,539	10,715 2	49,375
Notes held in Banking Department	18	16	18	2	_
Deposits Control Covernment	101	702	11 101	10.600	11 200
Central Government Market Stabilisation Scheme	101	793	11,401	10,608 –247	11,300
		55,083	54,836		54,836
State Governments	41	41	351	310	310
Scheduled Commercial Banks	63,024	90,266	84,973	-5,293	21,949
Scheduled State Co-operative	1,460	1,850	1,918	68	458
Banks	4.070	F 400	5.400	0	000
Other Banks	4,376	5,180	5,182	2	806
Others	7,731	11,701	11,843	142	4,112
Other liabilities	1,21,350	1,39,268	1,41,364	2,096	20,014
TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS	5,01,266	6,46,023	6,64,425	18,402	1,63,159
Foreign currency assets (1)	4,06,973	5,25,563	5,32,661	7,098	1,25,688
Gold coin and bullion ⁽²⁾	17,768	19,776	19,776	_	2,008
Rupee securities (including	50.450	00 740	22.224	40.054	05.040
treasury bills)	58,176	82,740	93,394	10,654	35,218
Loans and advances					
Central Government		_		_	_
State Governments	6,191	3,336	3,708	372	-2,483
NABARD	1,385	2,017	2,178	161	793
Scheduled Commercial Banks	_	1,584	1,210	-374	1,210
Scheduled State Co-operative	25	29	48	19	23
Banks					
Industrial Development Bank of	_	_		_	_
India					
Export-Import Bank of India	_	_	_		_
Others	275	196	638	442	363
Bills purchased and discounted					
Commercial	_	_	_	_	_
Treasury	_	_	_	_	_
Investments ⁽³⁾	4,473	4,473	4,473	_	_
Other assets	6,000	6,310	6,339	29	339

⁽¹⁾ Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

⁽²⁾ Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.